
 

DAYS OUT 
 

These will include trips out for lunch at a series of 
venues, including pubs, garden centres and shopping 
centres allowing for everyone to access a little retail 

therapy and lunch whilst benefitting from support and 
company of volunteers. 

 
Pick up / drop off from home, utilising the Age Concern 
minibus. No cost for the trip, but you will need to meet 

the costs of your shopping and lunch. 
 
 

2024 DATES 
 

JANUARY Friday 19th January 

FEBRUARY Friday 23rd February 

MARCH Friday 8th March 

APRIL Friday 26th April 

MAY Friday 17th May 

JUNE Friday 28th June 

JULY Friday 12th July Friday 20th July 

AUGUST   

SEPTEMBER Friday 6th Sept Friday 20th Sept 

OCTOBER Friday 18th October 

NOVEMBER Friday 22nd November 

DECEMBER Monday 2nd December – Xmas Meal 

 
Call 01428 735099 for more information. 

 


